
RISULTATI

 

VENICE CUP SENIOR & U21 - Risultati  

 Ricerca:

CATEGORIE CLASSIFICA TITOLO SQUADRA REGIONE

KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 1 FERRACUTI EVA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 2 ROVERSI ELENA MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 3 REALE FRANCESCA A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 3 NICOSANTI NOEMI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 5 PIVI LISA CS ESERCITO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 5 FANTI AGNESE ASD CAM LUCCA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 7 MORBINI GAIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 7 MUCCINO LAKSHMI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 9 FRANCHINI ELISA CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE ITALY  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 9 CIESA ALICE SOFIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 11 BERNARDI VALERIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 11 MAMI YLENIA CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE ITALY  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 13 REGIS JENNIFER A.S.D. ARTESPORT  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 13 PAOLETTI ILARIA A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE SHOTOKAN  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 15 CHABANOVA VALERIIA CLUB KARATE O-KAN  UKRAINE

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 15 BOZZI REBECCA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 17 FABBRI MARTINA TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 17 FLASCHBERGER SARAH INOUE-HA KARATE-DO FELDKIRCHEN  AUSTRIA

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 19 PARRUCCI SOFIA ASD RONIN KARATE LIVORNO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 19 TIBO SARA CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 21 CRIPPA ANNA TEAM PIRONTI A.S.D.  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 21 HUERTA HERNÁNDEZ ROCÍO FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 23 CIANCHI MARTINA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 23 PIRONTI CAROL TEAM PIRONTI A.S.D.  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 25 STANTON KIMBERLY MALTA KARATE FEDERATION  MALTA

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 25 GABRIELI GIULIA ASD KARATE CLUB BAGNOLO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 27 MATTERI FRANCESCA FUJIYAMA OLGIATE COMASCO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 27 ALESSIA PENGUE FUJIYAMA OLGIATE COMASCO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 29 COLASSANTE BEATRICE FUJIYAMA OLGIATE COMASCO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 29 BLASI MANUELA A.S.D. JOHNNYS KARATE BORGO SISA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 31 SIMONCINI SOPHIA ASD KARATE CAMAIORE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SEN 31 BATTIOLI ELISA JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 1 NICOSANTI NOEMI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 2 FRANCHINI ELISA CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE ITALY  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 3 MUCCINO LAKSHMI G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 3 FERRACUTI EVA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 5 FANTI AGNESE TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 5 REGIS JENNIFER A.S.D. ARTESPORT  ITALY
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        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 7 PAOLETTI ILARIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 7 FABBRI MARTINA TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 17 BIANCHI ILARIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 17 MAMI YLENIA CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE ITALY  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 21 VEDOVELLI GIULIA ASD RYUKO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 21 TOMASELLI CAMILLA ASD RYUKO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 25 PILOTTO MARA ASD ESERCITO - 3° RGT AVES AQUILA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 25 AROLDI CATHERIN MASTER CLUB BERGAMO KARATE TEAM ASD  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 29 COLASSANTE BEATRICE FUJIYAMA OLGIATE COMASCO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 29 SIMONCINI SOPHIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 1 STEA SAMUEL A.S.D. METROPOLITAN KARATE BRINDISI  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 2 TARDÍO ROYO MARIO FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 3 MUHO MARVIN BUDOKAN PORTUALI  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 3 SPERATI ANDREA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 5 CARLONE GIANLUCA TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 5 MOBILIO MARCO TEAM PIRONTI A.S.D.  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 7 CATERINO CIPRIANO ASD KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 7 BATTIOLI RICCARDO JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 9 TIRABOSCHI SANJIV MASTER CLUB BERGAMO KARATE TEAM ASD  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 9 FORSTER VINCENT KARATE VORARLBERG  AUSTRIA

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 11 VALET PATRICK INOUE-HA KARATE-DO FELDKIRCHEN  AUSTRIA

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 11 LIONELLO WILLIAM CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE 1  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 13 TIBO DANIELE CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 13 BALDASSARRE NICOLA A.S.D. NENRYUKAN - VICO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 15 MANGANO LUCA BERGAMO FIGHT  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 15 BALLARIN SAMUEL JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 17 NUVOLONI CHRISTIAN ASD ESERCITO - 3° RGT AVES AQUILA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 17 RAVAGLI JASON ASD CAM LUCCA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 19 SALA NICHOLAS MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 19 PIAZZA MARCO FUJIYAMA OLGIATE COMASCO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 21 GARSTEA ALEXEI JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 21 BIFFI MANUEL ASS. SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA KARATE-DO LA TORRE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 23 ZARA GABRIELE JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 23 LOCATELLI STEFANO ASD ESERCITO - 3° RGT AVES AQUILA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 25 BEVERLY MATTHEW ACCADEMIA DEL KARATE A.S.D.  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 25 CARTARI GLAUCO ASD FENICE KARATE TEAM  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 27 FOGLIENI GABRIELE TAIKYOKU KARATE SHOTOKAN BERGAMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 27 PEDRUZZI OMAR TEAM PIRONTI A.S.D.  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 29 DAMO NICOLA A.S.D. KRJ KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 29 ANDREANI LUCA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 31 BRIATICO FEDERICO ROCCO JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE SEN 31 GARSTEA OCTAVIAN JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 1 SERRA CRISTIAN MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 2 TARDÍO ROYO MARIO FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN
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        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 3 BATTIOLI RICCARDO JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 3 SEMBINELLI GIULIO MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 5 TIBO DANIELE CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 5 ZARA GABRIELE JKS CASTANO PRIMO  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 7 LIONELLO WILLIAM CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE 1  ITALY

        KATA INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 7 MUHO MARVIN TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS +68 1 COPPOLA NERI ALESSIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS +68 2 BOER CATIA CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS +68 3 RODRIGUES ISABELA MSK BRASIL  BRAZIL

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS +68 3 REITER NATALIE SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND  AUSTRIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS +68 5 TRICARICO ELISA KARATE CLUB MURSIA MILANO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -50 1 BENITA LÓPEZ ESTELA FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -50 2 CAVO CAMILLA KARATE-JUDO DON BOSCO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -50 3 BROSSA ALESSIA A.S.D. SHOTOKAN KARATE RYU VENEZIA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -50 3 PERFETTO ERMINIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -50 5 SCILLIA VALENTINA ASD DINAMO KARATE 2015  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 1 MAFFINI SAHARA SONIA OLIMPIA KARATE CUS BERGAMO ASD  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 2 ACCETTONE MICHELA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 3 REITER JULIA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND  AUSTRIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 3 GUTA ALINA MIHAELA ROMANIAN KARATE FEDERATION  ROMANIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 5 PESO PALOMARES PATRICIA FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 5 PULEGA MATILDA OLIMPIA KARATE CUS BERGAMO ASD  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -55 7 CASSEE MEREL KARATEKENAMJU HAARLEM  NETHERLANDS

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 1 DE LIMA STÉPHANI BRAZIL  BRAZIL

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 2 SANTOS ERICA BRAZIL  BRAZIL

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 3 BIONDO SARA CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 3 MANCINELLI SYRIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 5 ALBERG CAROLINE ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB  DENMARK

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 5 FAVA FLORIANA KARATE CLUB MURSIA MILANO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 7 ZUNINO CAMILLA MARIA S.G. PRO PATRIA 1883  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -61 7 PITTA DARIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 1 VORDERLEITNER NINA SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND  AUSTRIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 2 BODEI PAMELA MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 3 PECIREP EMMA CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 3 SPIGOLON NATALIA BRAZIL  BRAZIL

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 5 GUAGLIANONE ELEONORA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 5 RUBINI DESI CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 7 QUATTROCCHI HELIA ASD.DOJOSCALIGERAKARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 7 GENTILE GIORGIA TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE SENIORS -68 9 ASCANI SOFIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 +68 1 TRICARICO ELISA KARATE CLUB MURSIA MILANO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -50 1 NARDI ALESSIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -50 2 CAVO CAMILLA KARATE-JUDO DON BOSCO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 1 FENOGLIO MARTINA TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY
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        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 2 ACCETTONE MICHELA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 3 PESO PALOMARES PATRICIA FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 3 PULEGA MATILDA OLIMPIA KARATE CUS BERGAMO ASD  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 5 MAFFI NICOLE OLIMPIA KARATE CUS BERGAMO ASD  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 5 CASSEE MEREL KARATEKENAMJU HAARLEM  NETHERLANDS

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -61 1 MANCINELLI SYRIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -61 2 PEDRON ALICE A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -61 3 BORDI ARIANNA MATRIX SSD GENZANO DI ROMA ITALY  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -61 3 CIOFANI GIADA A.S.D. KARATE BODY & SOUL AVEZZANO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 1 BODEI PAMELA MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 2 PIERI EVA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 3 BUONAMORE DANIELA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 3 ASCANI SOFIA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 5 DI COSIMO GIORGIA A.S.D. KARATE BODY & SOUL AVEZZANO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 5 DAVIDE ZAIRA KARATE CLUB MURSIA MILANO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 1 LARDY TYRON KARATEKENAMJU HAARLEM  NETHERLANDS

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 2 SANTARELLI RAOUL CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 3 FORINO ALESSANDRO ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 3 CATASTINI JACOPO ELIA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 5 ZUIN SATHYA CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 5 GHISLANDI MICHAEL PUNTO SPORTIVO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 7 DUMITRU MARIN ROMANIAN KARATE FEDERATION  ROMANIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS +84 7 LAMBO ENRICO KARATE CLUB MURSIA MILANO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 1 BISACCIA LUIGI ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 2 SANISLAV CLAUDIO GABRIELE ASD TREVISO KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 3 DALTIN ERIC CTR VENETO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 3 LANDI MATTEO MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 5 PAMFIL VLAD ROMANIAN KARATE FEDERATION  ROMANIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 5 HUESO MARTÍNEZ JORGE FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 7 GENTILE SAMUELE ASD ESERCITO - 3° RGT AVES AQUILA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -60 7 BELOUAER ACHRAF BERGAMO FIGHT  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 1 MARESCA LUCA G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 2 KASERER THOMAS SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND  AUSTRIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 3 RIZZUTO ANDREA TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 3 GENTILI FEDERICO G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 5 GANDOLFO MIRCO ASD HENKO DO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 5 GAMBA MATTEO PUNTO SPORTIVO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -67 7 PALLADINO VALERIO G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 1 BENITA CRISTIAN FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 2 MARCHESE VALERIO G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 3 GUARGUAGLINI ALESSIO ASD SAKURA PIOMBINO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 3 GRUER DEJAN MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 5 DIOTALLEVI ANDREA DOJO KARATE LUCCA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 5 ROSSI JOSEPH CTR VENETO  ITALY
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        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 7 NECCI ALESSANDRO G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 7 MIO DANNY ASD DEFENCE KARATE 2000 PRAVISDOMINI  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -75 9 PETROSELLI FEDERICO OBIETTIVO KARATE ROMA  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 1 MARTINA MICHELE G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 2 TURCHI TOMMASO CENTRO SPORTIVO KARATE WADO RYU ROMA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 3 MAZZOLENI FABIO KARATE POLISPORTIVA BREMBATE SOPRA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 3 RETTENBACHER ROBIN SALZBURGER KARATEVERBAND  AUSTRIA

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 5 MILANTA RAFFAELLO ATHLETIC CLUB CARRARA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 5 SILVA DIEGO ACADEMIA SAMARA JARDIM  BRAZIL

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 7 JAMIESON LEON PC KARATE ENGLAND  ENGLAND

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE SENIORS -84 7 MASTRANDREA GIORDANO DOMAR SPORTING CLUB  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 +84 1 FORINO ALESSANDRO ASD TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 +84 2 HERNANDEZ PEREZ NICOLAS CLUB KARATE NI SENTE NASHI LA ELIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 +84 3 GHISLANDI MICHAEL PUNTO SPORTIVO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 1 DALTIN ERIC A.S.D. SHOTOKAN KARATE RYU VENEZIA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 2 GENTILE SAMUELE ASD ESERCITO - 3° RGT AVES AQUILA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 3 LANDI MATTEO MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 3 SANISLAV CLAUDIO GABRIELE ASD TREVISO KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 5 CORNAGLIA MATTIA ASD NA KA RYU CASALE 1965  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -60 5 PALAZZO SIMONE TALARICO KARATE TEAM  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 1 GAMBA MATTEO PUNTO SPORTIVO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 2 DI LAURO ALESSANDRO JDK ABBIATEGRASSO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 3 SALVATI AUGUSTO OBIETTIVO KARATE ROMA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 3 BALLESTER PIQUER HUGO FEDERACIÓN KARATE COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA  SPAIN

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 5 BORDI JACOPO MATRIX SSD GENZANO DI ROMA ITALY  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 5 TOLLIS ALEX A.S.D. KARATE BODY & SOUL AVEZZANO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 7 BERTELLI LUCA ASD KARATE GENOCCHIO  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 1 MARCHESE VALERIO G.S.FF.OO. POLIZIA DI STATO  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 2 ROSSI JOSEPH ASD KARATE 2001  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 3 GRUER DEJAN MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 3 GUARGUAGLINI ALESSIO TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 5 DELLE CURTI ASHENAFI OLIMPIA KARATE CUS BERGAMO ASD  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 5 PETROSELLI FEDERICO OBIETTIVO KARATE ROMA  ITALY

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 1 MAZZOLENI FABIO KARATE POLISPORTIVA BREMBATE SOPRA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 2 RIFUGIO LORENZO MASTER RAPID SKF CBL  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 3 MILANTA RAFFAELLO ATHLETIC CLUB CARRARA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 3 BONTEMPI MATTEO FORZA E COSTANZA - BRESCIA  ITALY

        KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 5 BINI GABRIELE TOSCANA KARATE  ITALY
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